
Airmaxx CAM Walker 
Boot (High Top)

Suggested HCPCS: L4360 / L4361
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Sizes
Item# Size Male Shoe Size Female Shoe Size

AB0004-141-00

AB0004-141-01

AB0004-141-02

AB0004-141-03

AB0004-141-04

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

Up to 4

41/2 - 7

71/2 - 10

101/2 - 121/2

121/2 +

Up to 51/2

6 - 8

81/2 - 111/2

111/2 - 131/2

131/2 +

Indications
Used for soft tissue injuries, grade 2 
and 3 sprains stable fractures and 
post-operative stabilization. Helps to 
reduce pain, swelling and edema of 
foot and ankle.

Features & Benefits:
 • Inflatable bladder incorporated into liner for    
 increased immobilization of the lower leg, ankle and  
 foot.
 • Specially designed reinforced adjustable toe guard  
 for added protection.
 • Cushioned sole for greater energy absorption.
 • State of the art design provides greater protection   
 without sacrificing comfort.
 • Fits either left or right fool.


