## Airmaxx CAM Walker Boot (High Top)

Suggested HCPCS: L4360 / L4361





## **Indications**

Used for soft tissue injuries, grade 2 and 3 sprains stable fractures and post-operative stabilization. Helps to reduce pain, swelling and edema of foot and ankle.



- Inflatable bladder incorporated into liner for increased immobilization of the lower leg, ankle and foot.
- Specially designed reinforced adjustable toe guard for added protection.
- Cushioned sole for greater energy absorption.
- State of the art design provides greater protection without sacrificing comfort.
- Fits either left or right fool.

## **Sizes**

Item#	Size	Male Shoe Size	Female Shoe Size
AB0004-141-00	X-Small	Up to 4	Up to 5 <sup>1/2</sup>
AB0004-141-01	Small	41/2 - 7	6-8
AB0004-141-02	Medium	71/2 - 10	81/2 - 111/2
AB0004-141-03	Large	101/2 - 121/2	111/2 - 131/2
AB0004-141-04	X-Large	121/2+	131/2+

P: 800.216.1479 | F: 888.335.5394